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Women / 6 / Jr A
Session: 13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Pawlak359
Aerial Athletics

9.400 8.800 9.4009.400 37.000
4T 1 2T 6 1 

1 

Isabella Plantz360
Aerial Athletics

9.400 8.150 9.7509.300 36.600
4T 7T 4 1 2 

2 

Isabella Morell357
Aerial Athletics

9.500 8.450 9.5009.100 36.550
1 4 6 3T 3 

3 

Tealise Moore356
Aerial Athletics

9.450 8.500 9.3509.200 36.500
2T 3 5 7 4 

4 

Erica Hollis371
Beaumont Gymnastics

9.300 8.150 9.4509.500 36.400
7 7T 1 5 5 

5 

Taylor Schulze362
Aerial Athletics

9.450 7.900 9.2009.400 35.950
2T 9 2T 9T 6 

6 

Isabella Jimenez352
Aerial Athletics

9.400 8.200 9.2508.800 35.650
4T 6 9 8 7 

7 

Lizzy Morgan373
Beaumont Gymnastics

9.000 8.350 9.5008.700 35.550
10T 5 10 3T 8 

8 

Allison Robling397
HUGS

9.200 7.700 9.5509.000 35.450
8 11 7 2 9 

9 

Lauren Riggs387
Crossfire Gymnastics

9.000 7.800 9.2008.300 34.300
10T 10 11 9T 10 

10 

Aubree Traylor374
Beaumont Gymnastics

9.150 6.800 9.0508.900 33.900
9 13 8 11 11 

11 

Mattie Ahlers399
Olympia Gymnastics

8.300 8.550 7.8007.500 32.150
12 2 13 13 12 

12 

Gracie Willis407
Randolph Flyers

8.100 7.300 8.5007.800 31.700
13 12 12 12 13 

13 
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